Central High School Wildcats Alumni Association

P. O. Box 7962 Mobile, Alabama 36670

VOICEMAIL: (251) 272-9561 EMAIL: CHSWAAMA@GMAIL.COM WEB: https://www.chs47-70mobilealumni.com

Ms. Central Alumni 2019

Ms. Central Alumni started in 2012 with Sheryl Antone Yates as Ms. Central and 1st and 2nd Attendants were Beverly Smith McDowell and Gail Files Wright.

Ms. Central Alumni and her attendants will be elected by the 50^{th} year graduating class. Only those applicants, which submit an application, will be voted on during their August class meeting. The applicant with the largest number of votes will be crowned Ms. Central Alumni, 2^{nd} highest -1^{st} Attendant and 3^{rd} highest -2^{nd} Attendant.

Purpose:

To continue the legacy of the Central High School "Wildcats" and carry on the true spirit and history of Central High School. Ms. Central Alumni will represent all graduates of Central High School.

QUALIFICATIONS:

- Contestants must be a graduate of Central High School.
- Contestants must agree to abide by all the rules and regulations set by the alumni association.

WARDROBE:

Ms. Central Alumni and her attendants will ride in the Central parade on Saturday morning. (Must provide own car)

- Parade: Attire will be suit, hat and gloves. We ask that you wear coordinating outfits. Ms. Central Alumni-maroon suit and hat and her attendants-white suit and hat.
- Ball—semi-formal or formal attire.

APPLICATION FEES:

A \$20 application fee per person:

***This fee will be used to pay for miscellaneous items. The tiaras and sashes for Ms. Central and her court are the Property of Central High School Wildcats Alumni Association and are to be returned to Chairperson, Barbara Lett Showers after the 50th Class Recognition Ceremony

Please contact Barbara Lett Showers (251-610-5418) for more details.

Ms. Central Alumni Application

Deadline date: August 2019 (PLEASE TYPE OR PRINT ON THE APPLICATION. NO CURSIVE WRITING) Name of Contestant (Please circle one) Mrs. – Miss – Mr		
		Address:
City:	StateZip	
Telephone: Cell: ()	Home: ()	
Wk: ()	Fax: ()	
Email:		
and White Ball Activities involved in at Central:	when introducing you to at the Maroon	
Church Name:Pastor:		
Employment:	Title:	
Civic, community or volunteer inv	volvement:	

Central High School Wildcats Alumni Association

Hobbies or interests:	
Favorite:	
Quote:	
Book:	
Movie:	
List any interesting information that you	would like to share :
A photo must be attached and submitted The entry deadline: August 2019	with the application
The entry deadline: August 2019	
Send application to: Central High School Wildcats Alun PO Box 7962 Mobile, Al 36670	nni Association
***Application must be completely filled o	ut in order to be processed
hereby grant permission to the Central High S Association	School Wildcats Alumni
ise of any photograph, film, videotape or sound r	ecording in which I appear in any
nanner and in any media without any further per	
compensation to me whatsoever. Photos may not	
Vishing you and your family the best as a contest	
Contestant's Signature:	Date:
For further info, please call Barbara (251) 610-54	18